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Direction
VAL DE Briey Vignottes — VAL DE Briey Passe au Loup

20 stops

Open route schedule

VAL DE Briey Vignottes

VAL DE Briey Albert 1er Dunant

VAL DE Briey ZAC Nord

VAL DE Briey Hôtel de Police

VAL DE Briey Rond Poirier

VAL DE Briey Cité Radieuse

Briey - Hopital Maillot

VAL DE Briey Lycée Louis Bertrand

VAL DE Briey Cité Administrative

VAL DE Briey Assomption

VAL DE Briey Raymond Mondon

VAL DE Briey Collège Jules Ferry

VAL DE Briey Place Alexis Gruss

VAL DE Briey St Exupéry (Pôle Emploi)

VAL DE Briey Poterne (Plan d'eau)

VAL DE Briey Centre Médical Stern

VAL DE Briey Clémenceau

Briey - Pasteur

VAL DE Briey Cartoucherie City Stade

VAL DE Briey Passe au Loup

Route schedule
VAL DE Briey Vignottes — VAL DE Briey Passe au Loup

Monday 06:40-17:57

Tuesday 06:40-17:57

Wednesday 06:40-17:57

Thursday 06:40-17:57

Friday 06:40-17:57

Saturday 07:40-17:57

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: VAL DE Briey Vignottes

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
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Direction
VAL DE Briey Tilleuls — VAL DE Briey Vignottes.

21 stops

Open route schedule

VAL DE Briey Tilleuls

VAL DE Briey Aubrac

VAL DE Briey Cartoucherie Résidence

VAL DE Briey Pasteur.

VAL DE Briey Clémenceau.

Briey - Centre Medical Stern

VAL DE Briey Poterne (Plan d'eau).

Briey - ST Exupery

VAL DE Briey Place Alexis Gruss.

VAL DE Briey Collège Jules Ferry.

VAL DE Briey Raymond Mondon

VAL DE Briey Assomption

VAL DE Briey Cité Administrative.

VAL DE Briey Lycée Louis Bertrand.

VAL DE Briey Hopital Maillot.

VAL DE Briey Cité Radieuse.

VAL DE Briey Rond Poirier.

VAL DE Briey Hôtel de Police.

VAL DE Briey ZAC Nord

VAL DE Briey Albert 1er Dunant.

VAL DE Briey Vignottes.

Route schedule
VAL DE Briey Tilleuls — VAL DE Briey Vignottes.

Monday 07:07-18:24

Tuesday 07:07-18:24

Wednesday 07:07-18:24

Thursday 07:07-18:24

Friday 07:07-18:24

Saturday 08:07-18:24

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: VAL DE Briey Tilleuls

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-FIL-1-3545063572-1024302400


FIL 1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Briey

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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